Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Murphy - (1115637) - Maidenhead ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
30.25 561
30.94 524
30.95 523
31.20 511
31.28 507
32.46 454
33.22 423
33.25 422
33.32 419
34.10 391
34.27 385
34.87 366
35.18 356
35.45 348
37.34 298
37.88 285
37.93 284
38.17 279
38.18 279
39.43 253
39.60 250
40.08 241
40.71 230
42.46 202
43.43 189
45.03 170
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Date

05/11/23
21/11/21
07/11/21
03/10/21
28/11/21
29/09/19
06/10/19
10/11/19
28/10/20
20/06/19
19/05/19
06/06/21
02/12/18
111118
02/12/17
21/09/17
1211117
2511117
07/10/117
28/01/17
07/05/17
05/03/17
04/12/16
23/06/16
01/10/16
29/11/15
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Meet

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Maxwell October Meet 2021

2021 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier
City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Windsor SC Level 3 Sprint Meet

Wycombe District Swimming Club

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Wycombe District

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Maxwell October Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor Spring Level 3

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Windsor Club Championships

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships
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Venue

Winchester
Surrey
Winchester
Aylesbury
High Wycombe
Southampton
Aldershot
Fleet
Wycombe Leisure Cent
Windsor
Maidenhead
Wycombe LC
Maidenhead
Fleet
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Aylesbury

Maidenhead
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Club Swam Under Level

2

2
Wycombe Dist 2

3

3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

0
Windsor 4
Windsor 3

0
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3

4
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4.1 1 101
48.62 135
49.38 128
50.10 123
51.68 112
52.07 110
52.15 109
53.62 100
53.91 99

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
30.25 561
31.28 507
30.94 524
30.95 523
31.20 511
34.87 366
33.32 419
33.25 422
33.22 423
32.46 454
34.10 391
34.27 385
35.18 356
35.45 348
37.34 298
38.17 279
37.93 284
38.18 279
37.88 285
39.60 250
40.08 241
39.43 253
40.71 230
43.43 189
42.46 202
45.03 170
45.77 161
48.62 135
50.10 123
51.68 112
52.07 110
53.91 99
52.15 109
53.62 100
49.38 128
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21/03/15
12/04/14
18/10/14
25/09/14
12/07/14
17/05/14
26/04/14
28/06/14

Date

05/11/23
28/11/21
21/11/21
07/11/21
03/10/21
06/06/21
28/10/20
10/11/19
06/10/19
29/09/19
20/06/19
19/05/19
02/12/18
111118
02/12/17
25/11/117
1211117
07/10/17
21/09/17
07/05/17
05/03/17
28/01/17
04/12/16
01/10/16
23/06/16
29/11/15
11/07/15
21/03/15
18/10/14
25/09/14
12/07/14
28/06/14
17/05/14
26/04/14
12/04/14

WINUSUI LEVET O DPIITIL IVIgEL
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet

Meet

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
2021 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier
Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Maxwell October Meet 2021

Wycombe District

Wycombe District Swimming Club

Windsor SC Level 3 Sprint Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019

City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet
Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

Maxwell October Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Spring Level 3

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Mini Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

widiueriniedau
Maidstone
Guildford
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor

Windsor

Venue

Winchester
High Wycombe
Surrey
Winchester
Aylesbury
Wycombe LC
Wycombe Leisure Cent
Fleet
Aldershot
Southampton
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Fleet
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidstone
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor

Guildford

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor
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